Dl 

And 

I wish to attend the Conferençe 

On 

Name of Tnstitution /College ar Unlversity Ya0TÀTENA1< 

Female D 

Date:() / 12I 2022 

Mobile No.:...4AS9241 E-Mail D:. 

I wish to present a paper in the conference 

Enclosed NEFT / Cash of. Rs. 1500)- (One thousand and five Hundred onlv) 

.asaikasz.9.ma. Co 

Te Prmute reuding l1abit, we are uffering baols ol equivalent value of Rerlstration fec of Rs, 1509!- ) Drawn in favour of Snchavardhan Res earch Institute. Pune 

Alc no-645105001576, IFS Code - JCICO006451, Bank-ICICI Bank

[...]

Department: ... 

On 

Name of Institution / College or University: .Radaaa kae Mal 

Mobile No..4.!No04.. 

I wish to attend the Conferençe 

Female 

I wish to present a paper in the conference I 

P.Mail D: thube.shuh angim). m 

Enclosed NEFT/ Cash of Rs. 1500/- (One thoUSand and five Hundred only) 

Mode of Payment: 
Date:t7 A12022 

(To Prumote resdlug hublt, we ory offçrlug boo U equral�nt value of Reglstrutlon Cee of Re. 1500/. ) Drawn in favour of Snehavardhan Researeh Institute, Pune 

Ahmedt 

Ale no- 645105001576, ITS Code -1CICO006451, Bank- ICICI Bank Snehavardihan, 863 Sadashlv Petlh, A Alhltagni Rajwade Road, Pune 411 030, (M$.)